RANGLISTE-MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

BERGWIESEN-MAHDWETTBEWERB 16.06.2018 DERMBACHiInderRHON

Namen

Manschaftsname / Ort

Punktzahl
1. Maher

Punktzahl
2. Maher

Punktzahl
3. Maher

Gesamt-
punktzahl

Platz

Folge

Gerhard Denner
Ronny Ful?
Roland Salzmann

Rhonmaéaher Herren 1.

56

55

58

169

Mike Schmidt
Bodo Dietsch
Herbert Schmauch

Brotterode 2.

56

53

58

167

Schuchard, Nils
Manfred Oschmann
Reinhard Oschmann

Ernstroda

56

57

49

162

Matthias Wirsig
Manfred Dolle
Hartmut Weidich

Tissa

54

51

54

159

Andrea Salzmann
Kerstin Genschow
Amy Rauch

Rhonmaéaherinnen

53

58

45

156

Willy Kreif3
Uwe Rauch
Norbert Rauch

Fam. Rauch
Kaltensundheim

53

48

48

151

Werner Pfotsch
Marko Schmidt
Maximilian Schmidt

Auengrund

52

48

50

150

Gerhard Schmauch
Georg Bodendorf
Wolfgang Schmidt

Brotterode "Alte Herren

52

48

50

150

Marcus Herbst
Tobias Munkelt
Walter Herbst

Urnshausen

53

53

43

149

Bodo Kirchner
Karl- Heinz Kirchner
Sebastian Klinger

Fambach 1

48

47

54

149

10

Meiko Lesser

"Lidmicher Maher"




Emmelie Lesser
Gerhard RalRbach

Laudenbach

44

50

50

144

11

Maik Dietzel
Patrik Dietzel
Lothar Moller

Rhonmaéaher 2

46

44

48

138

10.

12

Andreas Trautvetter
Georg Cramer
Joachim Herzog

Kleinschmalkalden

44

46

47

137

11.

13

Peter Brenn
H.- Glnter Ender
Wilhelm Denner

Vorderrhon

40

50

40

130

12.

14










